
)AK, ASH, HICKORY, WHITEWOOD, BEECH: JOHN 'H'lClMORE.
133 Spear Street.

BUZ 283 BYR
Buzzell StUlman C. carpenter, r. 410 Natoma
Buzzi Abino. French Ben. Soc.

Buzziui Brothers (George and Israel) liquor saloon,

31 Ninth
Buzziui George (Buzziui Bros.) r. 222)4 Ninth
Buzziui Lsrael (Buzziui Bros.) r. 29 Ninth
Buzziui Joseph, chicken ranch, junction San Bruno ,

Road and Railroad .\v
|

Buzziui Martin, cigarmaker, r. cor Martinique and
Platte

Buzzlar John, painter, r. cor Brannan Fl and Union
Buzzo Emanuele, Garihaidl Guard
Buzzo Fortuuuto, Garibaldi Guard
Buzzo Micliele, Garibaldi Guiird
Bwar Frederick, butcher, r. 525 Seventh
Bybee William E., carpenter, r. 2105 Hyde
Bye Arnt K., carpenter, r. 504 Howard
Bye Carl, r. 40 Jessie
Bye Frank W., r. 659 Howard
Byer William, gardener, 1409 Leavenworth
Byers Agnes Miss, r. 414 Capp
Byers Heury K., collector Samuel Hill estate, r. 519

Ellis
Byers John, hostler James O'Leary, r. 2113 Pine
Byers John, stevedore, r. 1209 Montgomery
Byers Joseph M.. collector, 410 Pine, r. 228 Shotwell
Byers Mary Miss, r. aO Louisa
Byers Robert H., undertaker, .530 Valencia
Byers Robert J., purser stmr Santa Maria, r. 1209

Montgomery
Byington W. H., r. SE cor Ellis and Mason
Byler Thomas A., engineer stmr Bullion, r. 611

Frauklin
Byles George, real estate broker, r. 725 California
Byles George T. . clerk, r.533 Sacramento
Bymer Thomas E., bookkeeper, r. 114 Capp
Byram Edward, detective, r. 614 Filbert
Byram James F., printer, r. 614 Filbert
Byring Ole H., repacker, r. 2 Rose Av
Byrne A. Mrs., r. 315 Gough
Byrne Allen, clerk, r. 429 O'Farrell
Byrne Alonzo, polisher Sanborn, Vail & Co., r. 8 Lily
Byrue Ann. widow, r. 7 Morris Av
Byrne Callaghan, clerk The State Investment and Ins.

Co.. r. NE corFolsom and Eleventh
Byrue Charles, sailmaker, r. 12 White
Byrne Darnel, ageut Patent Brick Co., Pacific St.

Wharf, r. 13 Freelon, rear
Byrne Daniel, watchman Hibernia Savings & Loan

Soc. r. 410 Eleventh
Byrne Frances, widow, r. 14 Scott
Byrne Francis E., seaman, r. 527 Sacramento
Byrne Francis J., engineer, r. 203 Hyde
Byrne Francis J., tinsmith Holbrook, Merrill & Stet-

son, r. 330 Geary
Byrne Frank, laborer Charles R. Allen, r. 511 Folsom
Byrne Frank, i^orter D. N. & E. Walter & Co., r. 536

Minna
Byrne Frank M., teamster, r. 825 Kearny
Byrne Frank X., carpenter, r. 1425 Geary
Byrne Garrett J., suuerintendent O'Connor, Moffatt

& Co., r. 429 O'Farrell
Byrue George, bartender D. Sleavin, r. 417 Brannan
Byrne George W., machinist, r. 235^ Minna
Bj-rne Harcourt, porter, r. 243 Second
Byrne Henry L., cattle dealer, r. 537 Sutter
Byrne Henry T., teamster, r. 1029 Pacific
Byrne Hugh. r. 1425 Geary
Byrne James, billposter, r. 629 Clay
Byrne James, guard Industrial School
Byrne James, janitor, r. NW cor Bush and Steiner
Byrne James D., carriage painter, r. 2609 Post
Byrne James F., carpenter, r. 303 Twenty-sixth
Byrne James F. Jr., millwright, r. 303 Twenty-sixth
Byrne James J., plumber Fritz & Kean, r. 119 Welsh
Byrne James K. (Olney & Byrne) attorney at law, 310

Pine, rooms 3-5-41, r. San Rafael
Brme Johanna, widow, r. 6 Johnson

MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INS. CO.

PREMIXJMS, - _ $97,930,341 34.

Every Policy Issued by this Company is Abso-
lutely Non-Forfeitable after two Years.

JAMES MUNSELL Jb., Agent, 415 Montir'y S*.

FRATINGER & CO.

OF ALL DESCRIPTIONS.

105 KEARNY STREET
Byrne John, cooper, r. Oriental Hotel
Byrne John, liquor saloon, SW cor New Montgomery

and Natoma, r. 6.50 Howard
Byrne John E., cattledealer, r. 537 Sutter
Byrne John F., gralner Hopps k Sons, r. 42 Moss
Byrne John M., capitalitt, 533 Kearny, r. 537 Sutter
Byrne Joseph, bartender, r. 138 Folsom
Byrne Joseph, clerk X. L. Auradou & Co., r. 202 Sixth
Byrne Joseph, conductor Sutter St. RR., r. 1425 Geary
Byrne Joseph F., clerk Wakelee & Co., r. 1029 Pacific

Byrne Joseph T., engraver, 863 Market, r. 7 Morris Av
Byrne L. P., salesman C. Curtin, r. Florence House
Byrne Maria, domestic, SE cor Pine and Mason
Byrue Martin, laborer, r. Norfolk, nr Folsom
Byrne Martin A., grocer, r. 429 O'Farrell
Byrne Mary, domestic, 519 Mission
Byrne Mary, domestic, 1719 Sacramento
Byrne Mary, widow, r. E s Mission, opp Twenty-ninth
Byrne Maurice, cooper, r. cor Manitoba and St. John
Byrne Jtichael, attorney at law, 625 Merchant
Byrne Michael, dairyman, r. Lombard, nr Pierce
Byrne Michael, expressman, SE cor Howard and

Maine, r. 424 Natoma
Byrne Michael, teamster C. R. Allen, r. 140 Freelon
Byrne Michael C.lettercarrierPostOflace.r. 4Chesley
Byrne Patrick, cooper, r. 108 Gilbert
Byrne Patrick, expressman, cor Commercial and

Montgomery, r. 420 Fulton
Byrne Patrick, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r. E s Illi.

nois, bet Napa and Shasta, rear
Byrne Patrick, teamster, r. 2311 Larkin
Byrne Patrick F., wool scourer, r. 737 Brannan
Byrne Peter, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r. E s Illi-

nois, bet Napa and Shasta, rear
Byrne R. Mrs., wood and coal, 905 Harrison
Byrne Richard, coachman, r. 1023 Clay
Byrne Robert, mining, r. 15 Lafayette
Byrne Robert J., grocer, r. 429 O'Farrell
Byrne Robert J. S., clerk, r. 1505 Devisadero
Byrne Stephen, groceries, W s Gunnison Av, bet

Twenty-seventh and Twenty-eighth
Byrne Stephen L., salesman, r. 44 "rhird
Byrne Thomas, r. 1005 Natoma
Byrne Thomas, contractor, r. 632 Fell
Byrne Thomas, dairyman, r. 1029 Pacific
Byrne Thomas, laborer, r. NE cor Bay and Kearny
Byrne Thomas, policeman, r. 1005 Natoma
Byrne Thomas, tinsmith, r. E s Mission, opp Twen-

ty-ninth
Byrne Themas H., plumber Fritz & Kean, r. 42 Moss
Byrne William, elevatorman, r. 1407 Devisadero
Byrne William J., janitor Irish-American Hall, r. 1407

Devisadero
Byrne William W., laborer, r. 138 Freelon
<t^ Byrne. See Beirne
Byrnes Bridget, peddler, r. 1013 Alabama
Byrnes Bridget, widow, r. 220 Union, rear
Byrnes D., laborer, r. 529 Valencia
Byrnes Daniel, laborer, r. 514 Howard
Byrnes David, teamster, r. 508 Linden
Byrnes Dennis L.. laborer, r. 14 Scott PI
Byrnes Edward, stonecutter, r. 627 Stevenson
Byrnes Edward, deputy Sheriff, r. 122 Eighth
Byrnes Edmund, laborer, r. 715 Clementina
Byrnes Frank, carpenter Geary St. RR.. r. 1425 Geary
Bvrnes George, cofi'eeroaster, r. 220 Union, rear
Byrnes James, driver N. B. and M. RR., r. 2013 Fol-

som
Byrnes James, engineer, r. 34 De Boom
Byrnes -James, stevedore S. F. Gas Light Co.
Byrnes James Jr., gasfitter, r. 25 Alta
Byrnes James E., purser stmr Queen of the Pacific, r.

Occidental Hotel
Byrnes James F., foreman teamster Doane & Co., r.

428 Brannau
Byrnes John, carpenter, r. 10 M Sumner, rear
Byrnes John, cooper L- N. Handy .t Co., r. 32 Clay
Byrnes Johu, drayman Code, Elfelt & Co.

^
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lORETTI & TREZZINI, S*SS. Fresco aid Mm\m Artists.


